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Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki z okazji Dni Morza
Szczecin, 24- - 25-6-2016

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2016-06-25 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 28.70 616
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 29.31 579
3. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.81 550
4. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 30.37 520
5. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 30.76 500
6. OLEBA MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 31.04 487
7. BARYŁA Julia SSz 00 Dwójka Morena Gdansk 31.26 477
8. REKS Aleksandra 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.28 476
9. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 32.02 444

10. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 32.06 442
11. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.13 439
12. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 32.24 435
13. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 33.66 382
14. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 35.17 335
15. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 35.23 333
16. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 36.16 308
17. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 05 Marlin Gryfino 36.50 299
18. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.58 297
19. SOBOCIŃSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 37.63 273
20. KOTLARZ Karolina 04 MKP Szczecin 38.72 251
21. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 40.21 224
22. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 44.24 168
23. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 Marlin Gryfino 44.87 161

16 lat i starsi

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 28.70 616
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 29.31 579
3. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 30.76 500
4. OLEBA MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 31.04 487
5. BARYŁA Julia SSz 00 Dwójka Morena Gdansk 31.26 477
6. REKS Aleksandra 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.28 476

15 - 16 lat

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 28.70 616
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 29.31 579
3. BARYŁA Julia SSz 00 Dwójka Morena Gdansk 31.26 477
4. REKS Aleksandra 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.28 476
5. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.13 439
6. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 32.24 435
7. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 33.66 382

13 - 14 lat

1. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.81 550
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 30.37 520
3. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 32.02 444
4. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 32.06 442
5. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 35.17 335
6. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.58 297
7. SOBOCIŃSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 37.63 273
8. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 40.21 224
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11 - 12 lat

1. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 35.23 333
2. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 36.16 308
3. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 05 Marlin Gryfino 36.50 299
4. KOTLARZ Karolina 04 MKP Szczecin 38.72 251
5. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 44.24 168

15 lat

1. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 32.13 439
2. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 32.24 435
3. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 33.66 382

14 lat

1. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 29.81 550
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 30.37 520
3. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 32.02 444
4. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 32.06 442
5. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 35.17 335

13 lat

1. ŁAWRYNOWICZ Gabriela 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 36.58 297
2. SOBOCIŃSKA Gaja 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 37.63 273
3. CZUGAŁA Dorota 03 MKP Kołobrzeg 40.21 224

12 lat

1. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 35.23 333
2. MALISZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 H2O Koszalin 36.16 308
3. KOTLARZ Karolina 04 MKP Szczecin 38.72 251
4. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 Marlin Gryfino 44.24 168

11 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 05 Marlin Gryfino 36.50 299


